
int/advanced
12 & uNDER

grand station ballroom 1

advanced/pro
13 & oVER

Grand station ballrom 2

9:00-10:00 am

8:50 am

10:05-11:05 am

11:10-12:10 am

12:10 am-1:25 pm

1:25-2:25 pm

2:30-3:30 pm

opening ceremony
Ballrooms open for stretching at 8:30 am

lyrical
Alex Wong

Jazz Fusion
Brandon Bryant

Registration opens at 8:00 AM

saturday -  February 10, 2024

pittsburgh, pa
Sheraton pittsburgh Hotel at station square

competition
DRESSING ROOMS OPEN AT 3:30 PM4:30 pm

lunch

contemporary
Tara Jean popowich

Autographs 12:10-12:25

lyrical
Alex Wong

contemporary
Tara Jean popowich

animation
cyrus spencer

animation
cyrus spencer

Jazz Fusion
Brandon Bryant

TAP
PETER SABASINO

TAP
PETER SABASINO



2:50 pm

8:30-9:30 am

8:00 am

9:35-10:35 am

10:40-11:40 am

11:40-12:45 pm

12:45-1:45 pm

1:45-2:50 pm

ballrooms open for stretching

closing ceremony

sunday -  February 11, 2024

pittsburgh, pa
Sheraton pittsburgh Hotel at station square

lunch
autographs 11:40-11:55

int/advanced
12 & uNDER

grand station ballroom 1

advanced/pro
13 & oVER

Grand station ballrom 2

CONTEMPORARY
RORY FREEMAN

Theater Jazz
AMY YAKIMA

HIP HOP
MEGZ ALFONSO

Lyrical
amelia lowe

CONTEMPORARY
RORY FREEMAN

Theater Jazz
AMY YAKIMA

HIP HOP
MEGZ ALFONSO

Lyrical
amelia lowe

Commercial hip hop
Casie Goshow

Commercial hip hop
Casie Goshow


