

## PITTSBURGH, PA SHERATON PITTSBURGH HOTEL AT STATION SQUARE

## SATURDAY - FEBRUARY 10, 2024

REGISTRATION OPENS AT 8:00 AM

REUISTRATION OPENS AT 0.00 AW			
	INT/ADVANCED 12 & UNDER GRAND STATION BALLROOM 1	ADVANCED/PRO 13 & OVER GRAND STATION BALLROM 2	
8:50 AM	OPENING CEREMONY BALLROOMS OPEN FOR STRETCHING AT 8:30 AM		
9:00-10:00 AM	LYRICAL ALEX WONG	CONTEMPORARY TARA JEAN POPOWICH	
10:05-11:05 AM	TAP PETER SABASINO	LYRICAL ALEX WONG	
11:10-12:10 AM	CONTEMPORARY TARA JEAN POPOWICH	TAP PETER SABASINO	
12:10 AM-1:25 PM	LUNCH AUTOGRAPHS 12:10-12:25		
1:25-2:25 PM	JAZZ FUSION BRANDON BRYANT	ANIMATION CYRUS SPENCER	
2:30-3:30 PM	ANIMATION CYRUS SPENCER	JAZZ FUSION BRANDON BRYANT	
4:30 PM	COMPETITION  DRESSING ROOMS OPEN AT 3:30 PM		



# PITTSBURGH, PA SHERATON PITTSBURGH HOTEL AT STATION SQUARE

## SUNDAY - FEBRUARY 11, 2024

	INT/ADVANCED  12 & UNDER GRAND STATION BALLROOM 1	ADVANCED/PRO 13 & OVER GRAND STATION BALLROM 2
8:00 AM	BALLROOMS OPEN FOR STRETCHING	
8:30-9:30 AM	LYRICAL AMELIA LOWE	THEATER JAZZ AMY YAKIMA
9:35-10:35 AM	THEATER JAZZ AMY YAKIMA	COMMERCIAL HIP HOP CASIE GOSHOW
10:40-11:40 AM	COMMERCIAL HIP HOP CASIE GOSHOW	LYRICAL AMELIA LOWE
11:40-12:45 PM	LUNCH AUTOGRAPHS 11:40-11:55	
12:45-1:45 PM	CONTEMPORARY RORY FREEMAN	HIP HOP MEGZ ALFONSO
1:45-2:50 PM	HIP HOP MEGZ ALFONSO	CONTEMPORARY RORY FREEMAN
2:50 PM	CLOSING CEREMONY	